BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

76.325
25.196
20.178
10.576
5.436
4.701
1.334
2.474

146.220

830.109,00
253.540,40
97.409,02
78.285,08
62.435,22
23.627,90
7.865,14
14.367,44

1.367.639,20



